CROXL
LA

COFFEE TIME
ASTRA CENTRE MENU

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 12H00

Poached Eggs: 2 Eggs Smashed Avocado (Seasonal) on Open Toast

Fried Eggs: 2 Eggs, Roasted Cherry Tomato, Mushrooms & Toast
Scrambled Eggs: Eggs, Smoked Salmon, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes & Toast
Health Breakfast: Granola, Yoghurt, Honey

Kippers Breakfast: Kippers, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Hash Browns & Toast

3 Egg Omelette: Cheese, Tomato, Mushroom

Extra Salmon

LIGHT MEALS & TOASTED SANDWICHES

Cheese and Tomato (Whole-wheat/ White/ Rye)*

Tuna Mayonnaise (Whole-wheat/ White/ Rye)*

Smoked Salmon Bagel with Cream Cheese

Falafel with Israeli Salad, Coleslaw, Pickled Eggplant, Humus
Pasta of the Day

Hake and Chips

Hot Chips

Soup and Toast

Muffins Giant

Slice of Cake (see availability)

* Toasted sandwiches served with hot chips or salad garnish

SALADS

Poke Bowl

Coffee Time Salad: Mixed Leaves, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Red Onion, Raw Beetroot, egg.
Greek Salad: Feta & Qlives

Tuna Salad: Egg, Pickled Beans

Smoked Salmon & Avo: (Avo Seasonal)

Roasted Mixed Veg: served warm with hummus on the side

HOT BEVERAGES
Espresso / Americano
Decaffeinated Coffee

Cafe Latte

Red Latte / Chai Latte
Cappuccino / Red Cappuccino
Decaffeinated Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

Brazilian Hazelnut

Regular Tea / Rooibos

Earl Grey / Herbal Tea
Soya/Almond Milk/Oat Milk

COLDRINKS

Coke / Coke Zero / Coke Light / Tab

Sprite / Sprite Zero / Fanta / Lime & Soda / Soda Water (200ml)
Mineral Water Still / Sparkling (500ml)

Mineral Water Still / Sparkling (1Litre)

Bos Ice Tea

Appletiser

Double Thick Milkshakes (Chocolate / Vanilla / Coffee / Strawberry)
Coffee Freezocino

Mixed Fruit Smoothie

Orange Juice

Heineken 0% Alcohol Beer |E| H E]
: .

BANKING DETAILS: Standard Bank a

Account Coffee Time Account No 071552456 =]

Branch Code 020909 Branch Thibault Square

uos|
SA

MILCHIK

R85
R70
R110
R75
R99
R90
R65

R70
R80
R90
R100
R100
R120
R40
R50
R40
R50

R130
R100
R100
R110
R130
R110

R28
R35
R38
R40
R35
R38
R40
R40
R22
R28
Add R15

R25
R25
R25
R35
R30
R30
R50
R50
R50
R25
R36



