

MENU



BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 12H00

Poached Eggs: 2 Eggs Smashed Avocado (Seasonal) on Open Toast	R85
Fried Eggs: 2 Eggs, Roasted Cherry Tomato, Mushrooms & Toast	R70
Scrambled Eggs: Eggs, Smoked Salmon, Roasted Cherry Tomatoes & Toast	R110
Health Breakfast: Granola, Yoghurt, Honey	R75
Kippers Breakfast: Kippers, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Hash Browns & Toast	R99
3 Egg Omelette: Cheese, Tomato, Mushroom	R90
Extra Salmon	R65

LIGHT MEALS & TOASTED SANDWICHES

LIGHT WEALS & TOASTED SANDWIGHES	
Cheese and Tomato (Whole-wheat/ White/ Rye)*	R70
Tuna Mayonnaise (Whole-wheat/ White/ Rye)*	R80
Smoked Salmon Bagel with Cream Cheese	R90
Falafel with Israeli Salad, Coleslaw, Pickled Eggplant, Humus	R100
Pasta of the Day	R100
Hake and Chips	R120
Hot Chips	R40
Soup and Toast	R50
Muffins Giant	R40
Slice of Cake (see availability)	R50
	Cheese and Tomato (Whole-wheat/ White/ Rye)* Tuna Mayonnaise (Whole-wheat/ White/ Rye)* Smoked Salmon Bagel with Cream Cheese Falafel with Israeli Salad, Coleslaw, Pickled Eggplant, Humus Pasta of the Day Hake and Chips Hot Chips Soup and Toast Muffins Giant

^{*} Toasted sandwiches served with hot chips or salad garnish

SALADS

Poke Bowl	R130
Coffee Time Salad: Mixed Leaves, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Red Onion, Raw Beetroot, egg.	R100
Greek Salad: Feta & Olives	R100
Tuna Salad: Egg, Pickled Beans	R110
Smoked Salmon & Avo: (Avo Seasonal)	R130
Roasted Mixed Veg: served warm with hummus on the side	R110

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso / Americano	R28
Decaffeinated Coffee	R35
Cafe Latte	R38
Red Latte / Chai Latte	R40
Cappuccino / Red Cappuccino	R35
Decaffeinated Cappuccino	R38
Hot Chocolate	R40
Brazilian Hazelnut	R40
Regular Tea / Rooibos	R22
Earl Grey / Herbal Tea	R28
Soya/Almond Milk/Oat Milk	Add R15

COLDRINKS

COLDRINKS			
Coke / Coke Zero / Coke Light / Tab			R25
Sprite / Sprite Zero / Fanta / Lime & Soda / So	oda Water (200ml)		R25
Mineral Water Still / Sparkling (500ml)			R25
Mineral Water Still / Sparkling (1 Litre)			R35
Bos Ice Tea			R30
Appletiser			R30
Double Thick Milkshakes (Chocolate / Vanilla	/ Coffee / Strawberry)		R50
Coffee Freezocino			R50
Mixed Fruit Smoothie			R50
Orange Juice			R25
Heineken 0% Alcohol Beer	国科教 教育	同数符间	R36

BANKING DETAILS: Standard Bank

Account Coffee Time Account No 071552456
Branch Code 020909 Branch Thibault Square







